
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Dear Parents / Carers, 
 
After the success of our on-going craft afternoons, we would like to invite 
parents and carers into school to work with the children together to craft some 
kites.  
 
If you have siblings in school and are "double booked", staff will be happy to 
work with the children so you can spend time with each child.  

 
Dates as follow: 
 

Kite Crafting Afternoons – 2.30pm until the end of the school 
day. 

 
Sports Day – Friday 28th June 

INSET Day (school closed) – Monday 1st July 
Summer Fayre – Wednesday 10th July (1pm – 4pm) 

Kite Flying & Picnic – Thursday 18th July (Details on back) 
Break up for summer – Friday 19th July 

Return to School – Tuesday 3rd September 

Class Date Time 

Nursery 
Friday 12th July 

2019 
2.30pm – end of 

school day 

Reception 
Friday 12th July  

2019 
2.30pm – end of 

school day 

Year 1 
Tuesday 9th July  

2019 
2.30pm – end of 

school day 

Year 2 
Tuesday 9th July  

2019 
2.30pm – end of 

school day 

Year 3 
Thursday 11th July 

2019 
2.30pm – end of 

school day 

Year 4 
Thursday 11th July 

2019 
2.30pm – end of 

school day 

Year 5 
Monday 8th July  

2019 
2.30pm – end of 

school day 

Year 6 
Monday 8th July  

2019 
2.30pm – end of 

school day 
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Kite Flying Picnic 
Thursday 18th July 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Dear Parents / Carers, 
 
Following our kite making workshops, we would like to invite all 
Whitburn families to join their children in a kite flying family picnic 
on our school field. 
 
Kite flying & picnic will start at 2.30pm and last until the end of the 
school day. Please collect your child from their usual pick up 
doors, and bring a picnic / picnic blanket for your family. 
 
We look forward to see as many Whitburn families as possible to 
join us for this special event to celebrate the end of a busy and 
successful school year. 
 
Thank you. 
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